
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

0

165,367
135,342 142,068 23,299 112,043

0
0

0
0

2013 142,068

Herbert Hoover Middle School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

1966 112,043 112,043 0
2000 23,299 23,299 0

0
0

0
0
0
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